S
00
VYDAS INTERNATIONAL MARKETING Tel: 44(0)1428 751822 Fax: 44(0)1428 751833 Email: info@vydas.co.uk
E&OE
1
DBP-23
S
pl

covers and are supplied with push-in fixing
feet and busbar fixing clamps.
How to Order / Model Reference
DBP-23 200 /5A
Model
Primary Current
(see table above)
Secondary Current : 5A
SPLIT CORE CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
DBP23, DBP58, DBP88, DBP812, DBP816
Busbar window : 20x30mm
Secondary terminals : M4 Screws
Built-in Terminal covers
Weight : 0.75Kg
Busbar window : 50x80mm
Secondary terminals : M4 Screws
Built-in Terminal covers
Weight : 0.90Kg
Current Transformer Ratios
Primary Burden
current DBP23
cl. 0·5 cl. 1 cl. 3
A VA VA VA
100 - - 1.5
150 - - 2
200 - 1.5 2.5
250 - 2 4
300 1.5 4 6
400 2.5 6 10
1A or 5A secondary
Current Transformer Ratios
Primary Burden
current DBP23
cl. 0·5 cl. 1 cl. 3
A VA VA VA
250 1 2 4
300 1.5 3 6
400 1.5 3 10
500 2.5 5 15
600 2.5 5 15
750 3 6 20
800 3 7.5 20
1000 5 10 20
1A or 5A secondary
Dimensions Dimensions
DBP-58
40
34
21
89
32
51.1
10
9
32
51
50.1 34
32
51.1
79.5
115
14
5
80
How to Order / Model Reference
DBP-58 400 /5A
Model
Primary Current
(See table above)
Secondary Current : 5A
 VYDAS INTERNATIONAL MARKETING Tel: 44(0)1428 751822 Fax: 44(0)1428 751833 Email: info@vydas.co.uk
S
00
E&OE
2
S
pl
it
C
or
e
C
u
rr
en
t
Tr
an
sf
o
rm
er
s
Dimensions Dimensions
SPLIT CORE CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
DBP23, DBP58, DBP88, DBP812, DBP816
 Continued
DBP-88 DBP-812 DBP-816
Busbar window : 80x80mm
Secondary terminals : M4 Screws
Built-in Terminal covers
Weight : 1.05Kg
Current Transformer Ratios
Primary Burden
current DBP23
cl. 0·5 cl. 1 cl. 3
A VA VA VA
250 1 2 4
300 1.5 3 6
400 1.5 3 10
500 2.5 5 15
600 2.5 5 15
750 3 6 20
800 3 7.5 20
1000 5 10 20
1A or 5A secondary
Dimensions
51
3480.5
109.2 32
51.1145
15
3.
8
80
.5
3480
109.2 32
51.1145
51.6